

CNRNO.MHSI010001552022



Order below Exh. 25 in Session Case No.13/2022

Application is not pressed. Hence it is filed.

Date:- 03/05/2023

(S.J. Bharuka)
Sessions Judge,
Sindhudurg-Oros.